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Perkins Strategy & Grant Administration Unit 

Staff Name Title Email Address 

Dr. Rob Van Dyke Executive Director of 
Postsecondary Perkins Strategy & 
Grant Administration 

vandyker@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Patti Coultas Assistant Director of Perkins CTE -
East 

coultasp@nccommunitycolleges.edu   

Darice McDougald Perkins Program Specialist mcdougaldd@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Dr. Tony Reggi Associate Director of Perkins CTE  reggia@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Stefanie Schroeder Assistant Director of Perkins CTE - 
West 

schroeders@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

 

CTE Programs Unit 

Staff Name Title Email Address 

Dr. Lisa Eads Associate Vice President of 
Academic Programs 

eadsl@nccommunitycolleges.edu  

Dr. Seth Kamen State Director of Credit Mobility kamens@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Dr. Hilmi Lahoud State Director of Business and 
Information Technology and 
Academic Programs 
Operations  

lahoudh@nccommunitycolleges.edu  

Aaron Mabe 
 

State Director of Dual 
Enrollment and Agriculture 
and Natural Resources 
Technology 

mabea@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Dr. Mary Olvera State Director of Teacher 
Education, Public Services and 
Perkins Special Populations 

olveram@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Todd Roth State Director of Skilled Trades 
and Work Based Learning 

rotht@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Melissa Smith  Senior State Director of Health 
Science Programs 

smithm@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
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Staff Name Title Email Address 

Kenny 
Weatherington 

Director of Public Safety 
Training Programs 

weatheringtonk@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

The NCCCS Curriculum Procedures Manual has detailed contact information for all CTE programs 
and pathways. 

 

NCCCS CTE Support Partners 

Staff Name Title Email Address 

Peyton Bell Director of Curriculum 
Management  

bellp@nccommunitycolleges.edu   

Dr. Lane Freeman Director of Online Learning freemanl@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Dr. Trudie Hughes Associate Director of Disability 
Services and Title IX 

hughest@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Dr. Jennifer McLean Associate Director of Student 
Services 

mcleanj@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Ariel O'Quinn Academic and Workforce 
Programs Specialist 

oquinna@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

Ashley Parrott  
 
 

State Director of College Ready 
Graduates and Developmental 
Education 

parrotta@nccommunitycolleges.edu  

Reyna Rodriguez Director of Course Management 
and Credentialing 

rodriguezr@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
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